
                                                                    

RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS                 20/05/2019 1

Service Business Name Contact Long Business Description

Business Phone 

Number Mobile Business Contact Email Business Website Address

Accommodation Ballyrobin
Hotel - Close to International 

airport 028 9442 2211 www.ballyrobincountrylodge.com

Accommodation Cherrybrook Cottages Anne Cooke 2 Self-catering cottages  028 9443 3183 acooke@cherrybrook.co.uk  www.cherrybrookselfcatering.co.uk

Accommodation Corrs Corner Hotel 028 9084 9221 www.corrscorner.com

Accommodation Dunadry Hotel Hotel 028 9443 4343 www.dunadry.com

Accommodation Dunamoy Cottages & Spa Jamie & Stacey Hamill Self-catering with spa 028 9334 9676 info@dunamoy.com   www.dunamoy.com 

Accommodation Greer's Cottage Maxine Greer Self-catering one double bed 028 9332 4562 07810134608 greerscottage@hotmail.com

Accommodation Hilton Templepatrick Hotel 028 9443 5500 www.hilton.com/templepatrick

Accommodation Marlagh Lodge Robert & Rachel Thompson B&B 028 25631505  07590 851564 info@marlaghlodge.com 

Accommodation Oldtown House Adrienne Gault Air BnB 07852 155437 adriennegault@btinternet.com www.airbnb.co.uk

Accommodation Ross Park Hotel Hotel 028 25891663 info@rosspark.com  www.rosspark.com

Accommodation Shaw's Hill Cottage Edith Duff Self-catering; Sleeps 6 028 2589 2107  07773 024624 edithduff@btinternet.com www.shawshillcottage.com

Accommodation The Five Corners Inn Max & Heather McConnell
Room-only option available, 

also B&B
  028 9332 2657  

www.5corners.co.uk

Accommodation
The Guesthouse at Ballylagan 

Organic Farm
Tom & Patricia Gilbert B&B, tearoom, shop   028 9332 2129      info@ballylagan.com

www.ballylagan.com

Accommodation/camping Yippee Tents Joel McNeilly Bell tent hire 07880721817 info@yippeetents.co.uk www.yippeetents.co.uk

Bar Services Balmoral Ronan

Bar Services D’s Emporium Daryn Alderson Mobile Bar and Event Hire 07871 303431 darynalderson@hotmail.com

Bar Services Fluid Voodoo Cocktails Richard Grimsey 07540 276659 barmonki@live.co.uk  www.fluid-voodoo.co.uk

Bar Services Lavery’s Hospitality & Event Bars Michael Lavery 028 9087 1109 07815 064333   

Bar Services Liquid Crew Event bar    Darryl & Demelza Flynn 028 9042 8893  07584 178784 info@liquidcrew.co.uk www.liquidcrew.co.uk

Bar Services San Greal Bartending Anthony Farrell  028 9029 7557  info@san-greal.com www.san-greal.com 

Bouncy Castles Etc Ballyclare Bouncy Castles Also face-painting 07759168752
www.facebook.com/Ballyclare-Bouncy-Castles

Bouncy Castles Etc Larne Bouncy Castle Hire Brian Hastings Also DJ and Music services

Bouncy Castles Etc Mutley’s Inflatables Patrick Also sumo, Rodeo Bull, etc 07773 636363 info@mutleysinflatables.com www.mutleysinflatables.com

Bouncy Castles Etc Pablo’s Promotions Paul Sheridan 
Also train, carousel, rodeo bull 

etc
028 9447 8999    07711 644347 pabloab@pablospromotions.com www.pablos.moonfruit.com

Bouncy Castles etc Sweet Party Treatz Kerry Anne McKeown
Bouncy castle, facepainting, 

candy floss etc
07716879716 See Facebook page

Cakes Byres Bakehouse Joanne Hamill 07704 776540 joanne@byresbakehouse.com www.byresbakehouse.com

Cakes Cakes by Suzanne Suzanne Mawhinney 028 9443 9009 07855 092651 www.cakesbysuzanne.net info@cakesbysuzanne.net

Cakes Candytuft Cakes Kathryn Hodge Fabulous creative cakes 07890 698619   kathryn@candytuftcakes.com www.candytuftcakes.com

Cakes Life is Sweet Sarah Smallwood 07595894337 baked@lifeissweetni.com www.lifeissweetni.com

Cakes
Little Treats NI Barbara-Ann Hoy

Sweet treats, cake-pops, 

cupcakes 07889 160445
littletreatsni@hotmail.co.uk

Cakes
The Fairy Cake Boutique Cheryl

028 9334 4458

https://www.facebook.com/thefairycakebout

ique/

Cars Champagne Moments Trevor 07719582172 champagnemoments1@gmail.com www.champagnemoments.info

Cars NI Wedding Cars David Arrell 02879386361 07718662062 info@northernirelandweddingcars.co.uk

Cars David Andrews Wedding Cars David Andrews 02890693131 07704 641414 info@davidandrewsweddingcars.com www.davidandrewsweddingcars.com
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Cars Star Car Hire 028 28583500 07731826398 info@starcarhire.co.uk www.starcarhire.co.uk

Caterers Born & Raised Michael Henderson Speciality Waffles 07821041086 www.bornandraisedwaffles.com

Caterers Broughgammon Farm Charlie Cole Speciality meat catering  028 2076 8863   07435 765845 info@broughgammon.com www.broughgammon.co.uk   

Caterers Challas Spit Roast Honny S.African Catering  0797993 1126   enquiries@challasroast.com  www.challasroast.com

Caterers Cracky's BBQ Choo Choo Nigel Gordon Charcoal BBQ on a train! 07779 801579

Caterers Feast Julia Shirley Bespoke catering 07768 693129 info@gourmetfeast.co.uk www.gourmetfeast.co.uk

Caterers French Village Bakery Jamie Henderson Catering, Cakes etc 02890297999 07889721966 jamie@frenchvillagebakery.co.uk www.frenchvillagebakery.co.uk

Caterers Ivy Wedding Catering Janis and Julia Bailey 028 44617246    07557 105011  www.ivycatering.com

Caterers Jane’s Kitchen Jane & David Allen 028 2586 1010  jane@janes-kitchen.co.uk  www.janes-kitchen.com

Caterers KL Catering Annie Barclay 07446903033 ann_3452000@yahoo.co.uk  www.klcatering.co.uk

Caterers McMasters of Whitehead Hog roasts 02893353313 07889975236 mcmastersbutchers@live.co.uk www.mcmastersbutchers.co.uk

Caterers Montgomery's Fire & Smoke BBQ Richard Montgomery Barbecues and more
07845525109

richard@montgomerys.net

Caterers Papa J’s Wood Fired Pizza Co Caoimhe O’Kane Mobile pizzas, pasta etc 07921 394189 sales@papaj.co.uk www.papaj.co.uk  

Caterers Pig Out Hog roasts Andrew Mulholland Mulholland Butchers Lisburn  028 9266 4904  07590 411334 andrewmulholland@live.co.uk www.mulhollandbutchers.com

Caterers Posh Nosh Jillian Lowry   028 9145 9090  info@poshnoshireland.com www.poshnoshireland.com

Caterers Prestige Catering Kevin McCourt  Also licensed bar service 028 9037 1557  07971 166252    www.prestigecateringni.co.uk

Caterers Root Soup Alison Social enterprise catering co 028 9064 1088 developer@rootsoup.co.uk www.rootsoup.co.uk

Caterers Slemish Pantry Gillian Wharry 028 2568 4229 07714 375557 gillianstewart804@btinternet.com

Caterers The Fatted Calf Justin Donaldson  028 9079 4530 info@thefattedcalf.co.uk www.thefattedcalf.co.uk

Caterers
Wolf and Devour/Tricycle 

Trading
Ben Sherwood

Burger van/bangers & mash on a 

bike
07815069223 info@tricyletrading.co.uk www.tricycletrading.co.uk

Caterers Whoosh Thana Thammavongsa Creative Asian Catering  07988 842 497  thana@eatwhoosh.com  www.eatwhoosh.com

Catering/furniture Hire Table 10 Nigel Boyd
Catering equipment, chairs, 

tables, etc 07816 321888  info@table-10.com
http://www.table-10.com

Celebrants Humanist celebrant Laura Fitzsimons laurafitzsimons83@hotmail.com

Celebrants Perfect Day Ceremonies Fiona Solomon Independent Civil Celebrant 7527081872 fiona.perfectday@hotmail.com www.perfectdayceremoniesbyfiona.com

Décor, chair covers etc Altered Image Emma Room décor etc info@alteredimage.org

Décor, chair covers etc Andie Crafts Andrea Kennedy
Room décor, caravan 

photobooth etc 07510 806510
Facebook page Andie Crafts

Décor, chair covers etc Celebration Balloons Jim & Janet Campbell Balloon print, décor & services 02890848537 07751 944695 info@celebrationballoons.biz www.celebrationballoons.biz

Décor, chair covers etc Fairytales Barbara 028 9446 4468 0796316793 barbara@fairytalechairs.com www.fairytalechairs.com

Décor, chair covers etc Grace & Saviour Grace Cousins 07877 389140   graceandsaviour@gmail.com  www.graceandsaviour.com

Décor, chair covers etc Leaf Designs Linda & Nigel Ferguson Also flowers 028 2563 0210 07840 062380 info@leafdesignsni.co.uk

Décor, chair covers etc Luce Balloons Eric 028 9250 8291  www.luceballoonsandcrafts.com

Décor, chair covers etc Olivia's Studio Olivia Clarke 07743 580693 olivia@oliviaclarke.com www.oliviaclarke.com

Décor, chair covers etc Swift Chair Covers Sinead/Chris 02879300280 07590900853 info@swiftservices.biz www.swiftservices.biz

Décor This Old Home Matt and Stephanie Quirky items, backdrops etc

Flowers Florestina Suzie Scott 028 91861221 07587750551 suzie@florestina.com www.florestina.com

Flowers Grey Barn Floral Joanne Sholdiss Local, seasonal flowers 07974 684259 greybarnfloral@gmail.com www.greybarnfloral.com

Flowers Leaf Designs Linda & Nigel Ferguson Also room décor 028 2563 0210 07840 062380 info@leafdesignsni.co.uk www.leafdesignsni.com

Flowers Millson and Berry Jane Millar 07719 217685   info@millsonandberry.co.uk www.millsonandberry.co.uk

Flowers Sally’s Floral Studio 028 2564 8282  sallysfloral@btconnect.com

Flowers The Cedar Tree Adrian 028 9335 2924
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Flowers The Stables Flower Co Jil Peterson 028 7035 7109 www.thestablesflowercompany.webs.com

Flowers Victoriana Floral Boutique Kim Davies 028 9337 2519  07740 721799 victorianaflowersni@yahoo.co.uk www.victorianafloral.com

Marquees Butlers Marquee Systems Emma 028 9447 3996   emma@bmsystems.wanadoo.co.uk www.butlersmobilesystems.co.uk

Marquees Eventco Caterers & Marquees Johnny McCamphill 028 2765 7711  07715 322925 info@eventcocm.com www.eventcocm.co.uk

Marquees Magnakata Tipis Ed Lindsay 028 4483 9796   tipis@magnakata.com www.magnakata.com

Marquees Maverick Marquees Nick Todd 07827963940 info@maverickmarquees.com www.maverickmarquees.com

Marquees McLaughlin Event Hire Peter McLaughlin  028 9442 8638  info@mclaughlineventhire.com www.mclaughlineventhire.com

Marquees Mid-Antrim Marquees Patrick 028 25656932

Marquees North Down Marquees 028 9081 5535 info@northdownmarquees.co.uk www.northdownmarquees.co.uk

Music Alastair Scott Ceilidh Band Kenny/Amanda Ceilidh band
07986681611 alastairscottceilidhband@hotmail.co.uk www.alastairscott.com

Music Back Alley Beats Darren Magill

Music Chrissy and the Crew Chrissy 5 piece band 07713 887551 bookings@chrissyliveband.co.uk www.chrissyliveband.co.u

Music Dara Burns Harpist 028 90364389 daraeb@btinternet.com

Music Essential DJs NI Mark Brown/Ricky K 07921 103725     mark@essentialdjsni.com 

Music Fiddler Adam Fiddle-playing entertainer 02825879217 07752792106 enquiries@fiddleradam.co.uk www.fiddleradam.co.uk

Music Fiona Kerr Guitar fionakerrmusic@hotmail.co.uk

Music Harmony Musicians Louise McElheron
Harp, Violin, Piano, Flute, 

Organ
07792 238705

Music Haste to the Wedding Colin Ceilidh band 07784 301194 info@hastetothewedding.com www.hastetothewedding.com

Music McStocker Ceili Band Ceilidh band ` 07968176352 mcstocker@aol.com

Music SB Music Susan Grace Bates Harpist and Singer 028 9332 3430

Music The Belfast String Quartet  028 9147 1886   07905 389573 richard@belfaststringquartet.co.uk www.belfaststringquartet.co.uk    

Music The Bizz Mark/Marianne 3-5 piece band  028 92612077 07834 862060 mark@thebizz.me.uk www.thebizz.me.uk

Music Wedding DJ NI Darryn McGarry DJ 7749150216 darryn@weddingdjni.co.uk www.weddingdjni.co.uk

Music The Wedding Disco Skip Alexander Disco and other services 02890825482 07739160514 info@the-wedding-disco.com www.the-wedding-disco.com

Music Timebank Videodiscos Paul 07802 603918  info@timebankdisco.co.uk www.timebankdisco.co.uk

Other Services Binder Tohani Binder Tohani Henna tattoos, hair, makeup 07974 628193 info@bindertohani.com www.bindertohani.com

Other Services Booth and Flash Diane Magic Mirror selfie-booth 07743 087438 hello@boothandflash.co.uk www.magicmirrorni.co.uk

Other Services Emerald Fireworks Andrew Skelly Fireworks, pyrotechnics 028 9028 0785 info@emeraldfireworks.co.uk www.emeraldfireworks.co.uk

Other Services Firepoise Clare Hawkins Fabulous fire displays 07910 372165 info@firepoise.com www.firepoise.com

Other Services Harris Piping Grahame Harris 07889 869691  grahame@harrispiping.com www.harrispiping.com

Other Services Inkwell Cartoon & Caricaturist Mick O’Dell Caricaturist 07999 919489    info@inkwellcartoon.co.uk www.inkwellcartoon.co.uk

Other Services Hansam Crafts Sam and Hannah Helium Balloons etc 02825898313

Other Services Innocent Chaos Sharon Hay
Brooch bouquets, flower hoops, 

crowns etc
07852926486 info@innocentchaos.co.uk www.innocentchaos.co.uk

Other Services Lil' Magic David Lillie Magician & balloon modeller 07902171957 davidlilmagic@gmail.com www.lilmagic.co.uk

Other Services Mantella Karl Mobile zoo!  Snakes, birds etc 07714 088288   karl@ecomantella.co.uk www.ecomantella.co.uk

Other Services NI School of Falconry John Carmichael Ring delivery by owl?  028 25898555    07711 515334 www.nischooloffalconry.com

Other Services
Northern Ireland Ice Sculptures Graeme & Debbie Stratton

07702 835509   
admin@northern-ireland-icesculptures.co.uk  

www.northern-ireland-icesculptures.co.uk
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Other Services Nuff Inc  Colm Campbell Caricaturist 028 9096 0860   07779 818103 info@nuffinc.com  www.nuffinc.com

Other Services Quirky Weddings Lots of unusual ideas www.quirkyweddings.co.uk 

Other Services Rentabooth NI Ross Scott Excellent photobooth service 07703 183714   info@rentaboothni.co.uk www.rentaboothni.co.uk

Other Services
The Wedding Party NI Lizzy

Children's entertainment inc 

tents, crafts, facepainting etc 02890797123 hello@theweddingpartyni.com www.theweddingpartni.com

Other Services
Wraptor Wedding list app

www.wraptorapp.com

Photographers Azora Photography David Bladon azoraphotography@hotmail.co.uk www.azoraphotography.co.uk 

Photographers Caroline Smyth Caroline Smyth
07432 609385  caroline@carolinesmythphotography.co.uk www.carolinesmythphotography.co.uk

Photographers David Holmes David Holmes 07899 666222   daholmes@f22.com www.davidholmesphotography.co.uk

Photographers Dylan McBurney Dylan McBurney  028 93369944  dylan@dylanmcburney.com www.dylanmcburney.com 

Photographers Elaine Hill Photography Elaine Hill 07716611514 elaine@elainehill.me elainehillphotography.co.uk

Photographers Fiona Jamieson Photography Fiona Jamieson 07979345347 info@fionajamiesonphotography.com fionajamiesonphotography.com

Photographers George Pennock Photography George Pennock 077516 12450 gpennock.photography@gmail.com www.georgepennock.com

Photographers Kelly McAllister Photography Kelly McAllister info@kellymcallister.co.uk www.kellymcallister.co.uk

Photographers Mark Barnes Photography Mark Barnes 07793 651881 info@markbarnesphotography.co.uk www.markbarnesphotography.co.uk

Photographers Navyblur Photography Christine and Xander themtwo@navyblur.co.uk www.navyblur.co.uk

Photographers Paul Crawford Photography Paul Crawford 028 9581 1239 0789994 8919 paul@paulcrawford.co.uk www.paulcrawford.co.uk

Photographers Peter Thomas Photography Peter Thomas 07918 635229   email@peterthomasphotography.com www.peterthomasphotographer.com

Photographers Shoot for the Moon Photography Simon Hodge
07840 948648   

simon@shootforthemoonmedia.com  
www.shootforthemoonmedia.com

Photographers Ursula McCollam Photography Ursula McCollam 07870560481 info@ursulamccollamphotography.co.uk www.ursulamccollamphotography.co.uk 

Stationery The Lighthouse Drawing Rooms Kelly Hand painted cards, stationery 028 9064 3114   07919 178671 info@lighthousecards.co.uk www.lighthousecards.co.uk  

Stationery The White Letter Kerry Waugh Stationery, graphic design & typography hello@thewhiteletter.com www.thewhiteletter.com

Taxis A & C Taxis, Ballyclare 028 9332 4999

Taxis Ballyclare Taxis Ballyclare Taxis Including 7 & 8 seaters 028 9335 4354 028 93344133

Taxis Cabs R Us, Kells 07713 561802

Taxis Doagh Taxis Doagh Taxis 028 9334 1881

Taxis Frankie’s Taxi, Ballyclare Frankie’s 07708 865768

Taxis Independent Taxis 028 9335 2533

Taxis Square Taxis, Ballyclare Square Taxis 028 9332 2787 

Taxis Temple Cabs Temple Cabs 028 9443 3333

Taxis Town Hall Taxis, Ballyclare Town Hall 028 9334 2555

Videographers Carl Higgins Media Carl Higgins 07476 300010    hello@carlhigginsmedia.com www.carlhigginsmedia.com

Videographers Marryokes Katie and Billy May Wedding "marryokes"! 07878 881699 hello@marryokes.com  www.marryokes.com

Videographers Mountain Kid Media David Goodwin Drone photography 07944072804 david@mountainkidmedia.com www.mountainkidmedia.com

Videographers One Noise Media Luke luke@onenoisemedia.co.uk www.onenoisemedia.co.uk
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http://www.azoraphotography.co.uk/
mailto:caroline@carolinesmythphotography.co.uk
http://www.carolinesmythphotography.co.uk/
mailto:daholmes@f22.com
http://www.davidholmesphotography.co.uk/
mailto:dylan@dylanmcburney.com
http://www.dylanmcburney.com/
mailto:elaine@elainehill.me
mailto:info@fionajamiesonphotography.com
mailto:gpennock.photography@gmail.com
http://www.georgepennock.com/
mailto:info@kellymcallister.co.uk
http://www.kellymcallister.co.uk/
mailto:info@markbarnesphotography.co.uk
http://www.markbarnesphotography.co.uk/
mailto:themtwo@navyblur.co.uk
http://www.navyblur.co.uk/
mailto:paul@paulcrawford.co.uk
http://www.paulcrawford.co.uk/
mailto:email@peterthomasphotography.com
http://www.peterthomasphotographer.com/
mailto:simon@shootforthemoonmedia.com
http://www.shootforthemoonmedia.com/
mailto:info@ursulamccollamphotography.co.uk
http://www.ursulamccollamphotography.co.uk/
mailto:info@lighthousecards.co.uk
http://www.lighthousecards.co.uk/
mailto:hello@thewhiteletter.com
http://www.thewhiteletter.com/
mailto:hello@carlhigginsmedia.com
http://www.carlhigginsmedia.com/
mailto:hello@marryokes.com
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mailto:david@mountainkidmedia.com
http://www.mountainkidmedia.com/
mailto:luke@onenoisemedia.co.uk
http://www.onenoisemedia.co.uk/

